AXCESS Tubes

These entry point buccal tubes are manufactured in one-piece using MIM (Metal Injection Molded)
technology. AXCESS tubes are available in bondable and weldable versions.

Double Non-Convertible HG .045" 1t Molar

P/N
Dimensions Torque Rotation
Weldable

Maxillary

R 41-1160-0023
.018"x.025" -10° 6°D

L 41-1260-0023

R 41-1160-0024
.018"x.025" 0° 6°D

L 41-1260-0024

R 41-2160-0023
.022"x.028" -10° 6°D

L 41-2260-0023

R 41-2160-0024
.022"x.028" 0° 6°D

L 41-2260-0024

Single Non-Convertible 15t Molar

Dimensions Torque Rotation
Weldable Bondable
Maxillary

R — 40-1160-0025

.018"x.025" -10° 6°D
L — 40-1260-0025
41-1160-0026 40-1160-0026

.018"x.025" 0° 6°D
41-1260-0026 40-1260-0026
41-2160-0025 40-2160-0025

.022"x.028" -10° 6°D
41-2260-0025 40-2260-0025
— 40-2160-0026

.022"x.028" 0° 6°D
— 40-2260-0026
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Single Non-Convertible 2" Molar

Dimensions Torque Rotation
Weldable Bondable

Maxillary

R — 40-1170-0088
.018"x.025" -10° 6°D

L — 40-1270-0088

R — 40-1170-0090
.018"x.025" 0° 0°

L — 40-1270-0090

R — 40-1170-0091
.018"x.025" -10° 0°

L — 40-1270-0091

R — 40-1170-0025
.018"x.025" -10° 6°D

L — 40-1270-0025

R 41-2170-0025 40-2170-0025
.022"x.028" -10° 6°D

L 41-2270-0025 40-2270-0025

R — 40-2170-0088
.022"x.028" -10° 6°D

L — 40-2270-0088

R — 40-2170-0090
.022"x.028" 0° 0°

L — 40-2270-0090

R — 40-2170-0091
.022"x.028" -10° 0°

L — 40-2270-0091

AXCESS Tubes

Single Non-Convertible 15t Molar

Dimensions

Torque

Rotation

Weldable

Bondable

Mandibular

.022"x.028"

.018"x.025"

.022"x.028"

.018"x.025"

-25°

-25°

Oo

Oo

6°D

6°D

6°D

6°D

41-2460-0025
41-2360-0025
41-1460-0025
41-1360-0025
41-2460-0026
41-2360-0026
41-1460-0026

41-1360-0026

40-2460-0025
40-2360-0025
40-1460-0025
40-1360-0025
40-2460-0026
40-2360-0026
40-1460-0026

40-1360-0026
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Single Non-Convertible 2" Molar

Dimensions

Torque

Rotation

Weldable

Bondable

Mandibular

.018"x.025"

.018"x.025"

.018"x.025"

-25°

OO

-25°

6°D

OO

Oo

40-1470-0025
40-1370-0025
40-1470-0090
40-1370-0090
40-1470-0091
40-1370-0091

.022"x.028"

.022"x.028"

.022"x.028"

.022"x.028"

-25°

-25°

Oo

-25°

6°D

6°D

Oo

6°D

41-2470-0025
41-2370-0025

40-2470-0025
40-2370-0025
40-2470-0089
40-2370-0089
40-2470-0090
40-2370-0090
40-2470-0091

40-2370-0091

126

Orthodontic Products - Catalog N°6




	Buccal Tubes
	AXCESS Tubes

	AXCESS Tubes

